
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
12 
92 
23 
22 
3 

90 
55 
67 
19 
25 
24 
46 
10 
44 
93 
94 
9 
7 

97 
17 
78 
91 
6 

Driver 
Sebastian Garzon 
Anthony Martella 
Eddie Beswick 
Brad Majman 
Joao Vergara (R) 
Evan Cooley 
Leonardo Escorpioni (R) 
Wian Boshoff 
Colin Aitken (R) 
Teddy Musella 
Lucas Nanji (R) 
Wesley Gundler (R) 
Brady Golan 
Ryan Giannetta 
Gabriel Cahan (R) 
Ayrton Cahan (R) 
Callahan Peter (R) 
Naim Saleh (R) 
Connor Aspley (R) 
Thomas Nordquist (R) 
Jack Mohrhardt (R) 
Kaylee Countryman (R) 
Liam Lolacono (R) 

Team 

DEForce Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

Pabst Racing 

Pabst Racing 

VRD Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

Zanella Racing 

Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing 

VRD Racing 

VRD Racing 

Pabst Racing 

ENVE Motorsports 

DEForce Racing 

VRD Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

Exclusive Autosport 

JHDD powered by ECR 

JHDD powered by ECR 

Exclusive Autosport 

DEForce Racing 

VRD Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

JHDD powered by ECR 

Overall BestTm 

1:12.4506 

1:12.4931 

1:12.5718 

1:12.7179 

1:12.9901 

1:12.9907 

1:13.0459 

1:13.1860 

1:13.2755 

1:13.2962 

1:13.2972 

1:13.3470 

1:13.4716 

1:13.7001 

1:13.8553 

1:13.8554 

1:13.9837 

1:14.3133 

1:14.3379 

1:15.0130 

1:15.2361 

1:15.6969 

In Session 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Diff 

0.0425 

0.1212 

0.2673 

0.5395 

0.5401 

0.5953 

0.7354 

0.8249 

0.8456 

0.8466 

0.8964 

1.0210 

1.2495 

1.4047 

1.4048 

1.5331 

1.8627 

1.8873 

2.5624 

2.7855 

3.2463 

Grand Prix of St. Peterburg 

Grand Prix of St. Petersburg (USF2000) 

Grid Race 1 

St. Petersburg 14-turn circuit 1.800 miles 

Provisional Results

Qualifying Record Jack Jeffers 3/9/2025 1:11.8416 (90.198 mph) 
Race Record Kiko Porto 10/25/2020 1:12.2279 (89.716 mph)
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