

## Grand Prix of St. Peterburg

Grand Prix of St. Petersburg (USF2000)

St. Petersburg 14-turn circuit 1.800 miles

Grid Race 1

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Overall BestTm	In Session	Diff
1	12	Sebastian Garzon	DEForce Racing	1:12.4506	Qualifying	
2	92	Anthony Martella	Exclusive Autosport	1:12.4931	Qualifying	0.0425
3	23	Eddie Beswick	Pabst Racing	1:12.5718	Qualifying	0.1212
4	22	Brad Majman	Pabst Racing	1:12.7179	Qualifying	0.2673
5	3	Joao Vergara (R)	VRD Racing	1:12.9901	Qualifying	0.5395
6	90	Evan Cooley	Exclusive Autosport	1:12.9907	Qualifying	0.5401
7	55	Leonardo Escorpioni (R)	Zanella Racing	1:13.0459	Qualifying	0.5953
8	67	Wian Boshoff	Sarah Fisher Hartman	1:13.1860	Qualifying	0.7354
9	19	Colin Aitken (R)	VRD Racing	1:13.2755	Qualifying	0.8249
10	25	Teddy Musella	VRD Racing	1:13.2962	Qualifying	0.8456
11	24	Lucas Nanji (R)	Pabst Racing	1:13.2972	Qualifying	0.8466
12	46	Wesley Gundler (R)	ENVE Motorsports	1:13.3470	Qualifying	0.8964
13	10	Brady Golan	DEForce Racing	1:13.4716	Qualifying	1.0210
14	44	Ryan Giannetta	VRD Racing	1:13.7001	Qualifying	1.2495
15	93	Gabriel Cahan (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:13.8553	Qualifying	1.4047
16	94	Ayrton Cahan (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:13.8554	Qualifying	1.4048
17	9	Callahan Peter (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	1:13.9837	Qualifying	1.5331
18	7	Naim Saleh (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	1:14.3133	Qualifying	1.8627
19	97	Connor Aspley (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:14.3379	Qualifying	1.8873
20	17	Thomas Nordquist (R)	DEForce Racing	1:15.0130	Qualifying	2.5624
21	78	Jack Mohrhardt (R)	VRD Racing	1:15.2361	Qualifying	2.7855
22	91	Kaylee Countryman (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:15.6969	Qualifying	3.2463
23	6	Liam Lolacono (R)	JHDD powered by ECR		Qualifying	

